2024.

J9.18@
9.19¢

18:30
19:00

b
P

i 13:30
B 14:00

* P L ERE45 5 URELRL)

s
St
R

New Continents

&
Classical Music

F e

PNk T @

=
A4

&

SCARTS Z—F i a7 591
SR (o EH - B 70 4)

s ZEH H AR - 965 IE

LR AL S R 2 v & — SCARTS GRLIRTE 25417 204k g 1)

FLwET . AL HCE R R &
e HCE RS IREE S5l - A —v 20L&t S b F X
B ] B4
Bl - B SRRe i (LI E T (035 - 5 St

SZATFE AR RS UL IR &



